Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 038
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:In consultation

ALEET LLC with the applicant,
Rio Grande School (99291) NM 2499034683 MB Funded the service provider $4,357.92 $4,357.92
(143054285)
has been changed
to...
MR1:In consultation
ALLO . . ' with the applicant,
COMMUNICATIONS >tate Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office  \p 9499048902 1A Funded BEN 193399 - $63,499.95  $63,499.95

Of The Cio (225870)

LLC (143028372) OAKLAND CRAIG

JUNIOR HIGH h...
MR1:Approved as

AMG Technology submitted. MR1:The
Investment Group Morgan Mill Indep School Dist (141029) TX 2499016928 IA Funded applicant did not $7,140.00 $7,140.00
LLC (143036566) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:FRN
2499058876 in the
Arkansas KI2LIC  »uio public School District (139692) AR 2499058876 BM - '  total annual amount $0.00 $0.00
(143034077) Funded !
of $1374.48 with
service provider ...
MR1:The monthly
. recurring amount for
ﬁz%gzl\g(z)ig;ty Pullman School District 267 (145491) WA 2499030676 IA Fuljl‘zi'; 4 FRN Line Item $18,715.31 $0.00
2499030676.001 was
modified f...

MR1:The amount of
Atlantic Computing Not the funding request
Technology Corp Rectory School (5481) CT 2499045674 1IC Funded @S changed from $6,154.63 $0.00
(143035812) $12,309.25 to

$10,497.73 ...




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN) FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Atlantic Computing
Technology Corp
(143035812)

Not

2499058924 1IC Funded

Rectory School (5481) CT

Cable One, Inc.
(143010484)

Bonneville County Library District

(17034025) ID 2499056263 IA

Funded

CDW Government

LLC (143005588) 2499050658 IC

Nyos Charter Schools (16079843) X Funded

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Not

2499027169 BM Funded

Rockford School District 205 (135924) IL

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Ednovate Inc. (16079732) CA 2499034931 IA Funded

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Texas Torah Institute (16063848) X 2499058041 IA Funded

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex

Boces (124306) NY 2499034796 1A

Funded

Charter
Communications
Operating, LL.C
(143050436)

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex

Boces (124306) NY 2499045300 IA

Funded

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Based on
supporting
documentation, BEN
176362 - SOUTH
GLENS FALLS
JUNIOR HIG...

$0.00

$1,490.88

$43,761.00

$15,764.51

$4,848.44

$287.95

$7,440.00

$7,440.00

$0.00

$1,490.88

$43,761.00

$0.00

$4,848.44

$287.95

$7,440.00

$7,440.00




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Status
Charter
Communications Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Operating, LLC Boces (124306) NY 2499034414 A Funded
(143050436)
Charter
Communications Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Operating, LLC Boces (124306) BIE 2RRRISEIED L e
(143050436)
Charter
Communications Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Operating, LLC Boces (124306) NY 2499045292 A Funded
(143050436)
Charter
Communications Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Operating, LLC Boces (124306) S0 zeRieZe Lk e
(143050436)
Charter
Communications Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Operating, LLC Boces (124306) NY 2499045299 IA  Funded
(143050436)
SR ETSaCE Codman Academy Charter Public School
Communications (16065864) y MA 2499059541 A Funded
(143003990)
Comcast Business Codman Academy Charter Public School
Communications (16065864) y MA 2499044418 IA Funded
(143003990)
Comcast Business Not
Communications Derby School District (122463) CT 2499034914 IA Funded
(143003990)

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:FRN(s)
modified in
accordance with a
RAL request.

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:Your
request to split FR...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$15,216.00

$3,686.40

$7,440.00

$4,608.00

$7,200.00

$3,375.00

$13,224.71

$1,403.68

$15,216.00

$3,686.40

$7,440.00

$4,608.00

$7,200.00

$3,375.00

$13,224.71

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computer Sales and
Services, Inc.
(143027578)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise Services,
Inc. (143001200)

CRMSA, LLC
(143042915)

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Dept of Admin
Services, CT
(143049066)

Dept of Admin
Services, CT
(143049066)

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

Solano Co Office Of Education (144187)

Academy Of The Sacred Heart (80005)

Middleton School District (121257)

Department Of Management Services
(17001621)

Fairfield Board Of Ed. (122642)

King School, Inc. (6426)

Rectory School (5481)

Lasalle Parish School Dist (139335)

CA

NH

FL

NJ

CT

CT

2499005527

2499055299

2499042237

2499056728

2499042676

2499001981

2499020633

2499039749

1A

IC

1A

1A

BM

IA

1A

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$2858.92 to $157.26
to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499039749.017 was
modifie...

$27,066.24

$4,113.64

$5,243.90

$21,774.96

$1,143.57

$5,131.20

$9,480.00

$86,815.24

$27,066.24

$4,113.64

$5,243.90

$0.00

$1,143.57

$5,131.20

$0.00

$86,815.24




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

ENA Services, LLC
(143030857)

(143026172)

Garden Valley
Telephone Company
(143002097)

GIGAKOM
(143027209)

GSW Telecom, LLC
(143044162)

Hye Tech Network
& Security Solutions
LLC (143035587)

MSI Net Inc.
(143009008)

Northeast Ohio
Network for
Educational
Technology
(NEOnet)
(143022719)

FirstLight Fiber, Inc.

Greene County School District (128345)

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Boces (124306)

Win-E-Mac School District 2609 (133992)

Placentia Library District (143799)

Little Red School House (98325)

Peoria Unified School District #11 (143028)

Razi School (12411)

Medina City School District (129554)

N

NY

MN

CA

AZ

AZ

NY

OH

2499024779

2499045286

2499050111

2499056251

2499029518

2499034652

2499056012

2499025560

1A

IA

IC

BM

IC

IC

1A

1A

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$1,324.35 to
$1,076.00 to agree
with the applicant...

DR1:The FCC Form
470 that established
the competitive
bidding process for
this F...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499029518.001 was
modifie...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item
2499034652.004 was
modified from
Access P...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.
MR1:The NSLP for
BEN 12...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
16056287 EVOLVE
ACADEMY...

$432,480.00

$6,864.00

$21,249.60

$13,054.63

$2,284.01

$1,128,445.30

$33,024.00

$21,540.00

$432,480.00

$6,864.00

$21,249.60

$0.00

$0.00

$1,128,445.30

$33,024.00

$21,540.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Optimus Technology
Company
(143053517)

OV LLC
(143034500)

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Roeing Corporation
(143005719)

Slic Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020035)

Slic Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020035)

Softchoice
Corporation
(143024064)

Cristo Rey St. Viator Las Vegas College
Preparatory, Inc. (17019225)

Head Start Of Rockland, Inc. (17003129)

Shawnee School District R 3 (137258)

Shawnee School District R 3 (137258)

Daleville Comm Schools (130592)

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Boces (124306)

Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex
Boces (124306)

Orange County School District (127681)

NV

NY

MO

MO

IN

NY

NY

FL

2499050145

2499029825

2499026720

2499026714

2499021516

2499034778

2499034448

2499030489

IC

1A

MB

IC

IC

1A

1A

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Connection for FRN
Line
Item2499029825.002
was modified from
Mis...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated
with BEN 16045317
has been...

$29,525.60

$9,378.18

$1,400.00

$575.65

$7,366.40

$8,000.00

$5,000.00

$387,946.40

$29,525.60

$9,378.18

$1,400.00

$575.65

$7,366.40

$6,000.00

$5,000.00

$387,946.40




Service Provider

FRN Status

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)
Softchoice
Corporation Orange County School District (127681) FL 2499030650 IC Funded
(143024064)
The City of Dublin L
(143023057) Laurens County School District (127437) GA 2499028292 IA Funded
The Southern New
England Telephone = Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex NY 2499045288 IA  Funded
Company Boces (124306)
(143001305)
<lonaelle L, Morgan Mill Indep School Dist (141029) TX 2499038706 IC Funded
(143045268) g p
TommyTQL LLC .
(143051628) Concho Elementary Sch Dist 6 (143134) AZ 2499021621 IC Funded
Verizon
Massachusetts The Montrose Foundation, Inc (17035605) MA 2499030763 IA Funded
(143001291)
Vero Fiber L .
Networks IT”elélﬁ’rllsogepaéggsgﬁtggn(?g‘(’g%%‘ég)nd L 2499027508 IA Funded
(143050324) 9y
WAVEDIVISION . . .
HOLDINGS, LLC gi‘;;tr}ilcvze(slt%gggozn;l Al e OR 2499033365 IA Funded
(143030836)

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated
with BEN 16045317
has been...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 33880 (old)
WEST LAURENS MS
(and Tec...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

MR1:The Model of
Equipment for FRN
Line Item .002 was
modified from
FG-120G to F...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN
modified in
accordance with a
RAL request....

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage
of this FCC Form
471 a...

$206,644.80

$122,880.00

$4,224.00

$2,835.00

$2,131.41

$669.60

$639,718.21

$7,986.24

$206,644.80

$122,880.00

$4,224.00

$2,835.00

$2,131.41

$669.60

$639,718.21

$7,986.24




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:FRN modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:The
One-Time Quantity

Windstream
Communications,
LLC (143030766)

State Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office

Of The Cio (225870) NE 2499048887 IA Funded

$29,541.57 $29,541.57

fo...

MR1:The Type of
X-act Technology Product for FRN
Solutions, Inc Yuba City Unif School District (144687) CA 2499042292 IC Funded Line Item .004 was $205,396.36 $205,396.36
(143037537) modified from

Cabling to Conn...
MR1:Approved as

ZIPLY FIBER Northwest Regional Education Service submitted. MR1:The
NORTHWEST, LLC District (17032523) OR 2499033352 ITA Funded discount percentage $41,064.00 $41,064.00
(143004786) of this FCC Form

471 a...
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