Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 038
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
4LEET LLC (143054285)	Rio Grande School (99291)	NM	2499034683	МВ	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the service provider has been changed to	\$4,357.92	\$4,357.92
ALLO COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143028372)	State Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office Of The Cio (225870)	NE	2499048902	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 193399 - OAKLAND CRAIG JUNIOR HIGH h	\$63,499.95	\$63,499.95
AMG Technology Investment Group LLC (143036566)	Morgan Mill Indep School Dist (141029)	TX	2499016928	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,140.00	\$7,140.00
Arkansas K12 LLC (143034077)	Atkins Public School District (139692)	AR	2499058876	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:FRN 2499058876 in the total annual amount of \$1374.48 with service provider	\$0.00	\$0.00
AT&T Mobility (143025240)	Pullman School District 267 (145491)	WA	2499030676	IA	Not Funded	MR1:The monthly recurring amount for FRN Line Item 2499030676.001 was modified f	\$18,715.31	\$0.00
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Rectory School (5481)	СТ	2499045674	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$12,309.25 to \$10,497.73	\$6,154.63	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Rectory School (5481)	СТ	2499058924	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cable One, Inc. (143010484)	Bonneville County Library District (17034025)	ID	2499056263	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,490.88	\$1,490.88
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Nyos Charter Schools (16079843)	TX	2499050658	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$43,761.00	\$43,761.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Rockford School District 205 (135924)	IL	2499027169	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,764.51	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Ednovate Inc. (16079732)	CA	2499034931	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,848.44	\$4,848.44
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Texas Torah Institute (16063848)	TX	2499058041	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$287.95	\$287.95
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499034796	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,440.00	\$7,440.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045300	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on supporting documentation, BEN 176362 - SOUTH GLENS FALLS JUNIOR HIG	\$7,440.00	\$7,440.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499034414	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$15,216.00	\$15,216.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045285	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$3,686.40	\$3,686.40
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045292	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,440.00	\$7,440.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045295	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$4,608.00	\$4,608.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045299	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Codman Academy Charter Public School (16065864)	MA	2499059541	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL request.	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Codman Academy Charter Public School (16065864)	MA	2499044418	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:Your request to split FR	\$13,224.71	\$13,224.71
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Derby School District (122463)	СТ	2499034914	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,403.68	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Solano Co Office Of Education (144187)	CA	2499005527	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$27,066.24	\$27,066.24
Computer Sales and Services, Inc. (143027578)	Academy Of The Sacred Heart (80005)	LA	2499055299	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,113.64	\$4,113.64
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, Inc. (143001200)	Middleton School District (121257)	NH	2499042237	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,243.90	\$5,243.90
CRMSA, LLC (143042915)	Department Of Management Services (17001621)	FL	2499056728	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,774.96	\$0.00
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	Fairfield Board Of Ed. (122642)	NJ	2499042676	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$2858.92 to \$157.26 to re	\$1,143.57	\$1,143.57
Dept of Admin Services, CT (143049066)	King School, Inc. (6426)	СТ	2499001981	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,131.20	\$5,131.20
Dept of Admin Services, CT (143049066)	Rectory School (5481)	СТ	2499020633	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,480.00	\$0.00
Detel Computer Solutions, LLC (143022873)	Lasalle Parish School Dist (139335)	LA	2499039749	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499039749.017 was modifie	\$86,815.24	\$86,815.24

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ENA Services, LLC (143030857)	Greene County School District (128345)	TN	2499024779	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$432,480.00	\$432,480.00
FirstLight Fiber, Inc. (143026172)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045286	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$6,864.00	\$6,864.00
Garden Valley Telephone Company (143002097)	Win-E-Mac School District 2609 (133992)	MN	2499050111	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,324.35 to \$1,076.00 to agree with the applicant	\$21,249.60	\$21,249.60
GIGAKOM (143027209)	Placentia Library District (143799)	CA	2499056251	ВМ	Not Funded	DR1:The FCC Form 470 that established the competitive bidding process for this F	\$13,054.63	\$0.00
GSW Telecom, LLC (143044162)	Little Red School House (98325)	AZ	2499029518	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499029518.001 was modifie	\$2,284.01	\$0.00
Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions LLC (143035587)	Peoria Unified School District #11 (143028)	AZ	2499034652	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2499034652.004 was modified from Access P	\$1,128,445.30	\$1,128,445.30
MSI Net Inc. (143009008)	Razi School (12411)	NY	2499056012	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The NSLP for BEN 12	\$33,024.00	\$33,024.00
Northeast Ohio Network for Educational Technology (NEOnet) (143022719)	Medina City School District (129554)	ОН	2499025560	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 16056287 EVOLVE ACADEMY	\$21,540.00	\$21,540.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Optimus Technology Company (143053517)	Cristo Rey St. Viator Las Vegas College Preparatory, Inc. (17019225)	NV	2499050145	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,525.60	\$29,525.60
OV LLC (143034500)	Head Start Of Rockland, Inc. (17003129)	NY	2499029825	IA	Funded	MR1:The Type of Connection for FRN Line Item2499029825.002 was modified from Mis	\$9,378.18	\$9,378.18
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)	Shawnee School District R 3 (137258)	МО	2499026720	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)	Shawnee School District R 3 (137258)	МО	2499026714	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$575.65	\$575.65
Roeing Corporation (143005719)	Daleville Comm Schools (130592)	IN	2499021516	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,366.40	\$7,366.40
Slic Network Solutions, Inc (143020035)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499034778	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Slic Network Solutions, Inc (143020035)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499034448	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Softchoice Corporation (143024064)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2499030489	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with BEN 16045317 has been	\$387,946.40	\$387,946.40

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Softchoice Corporation (143024064)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2499030650	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with BEN 16045317 has been	\$206,644.80	\$206,644.80
The City of Dublin (143023057)	Laurens County School District (127437)	GA	2499028292	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 33880 (old) WEST LAURENS MS (and Tec	\$122,880.00	\$122,880.00
The Southern New England Telephone Company (143001305)	Washington-Saratoga-Warren-Hamilton-Essex Boces (124306)	NY	2499045288	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$4,224.00	\$4,224.00
ThomasFive Inc. (143045268)	Morgan Mill Indep School Dist (141029)	TX	2499038706	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model of Equipment for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from FG-120G to F	\$2,835.00	\$2,835.00
TommyTQL LLC (143051628)	Concho Elementary Sch Dist 6 (143134)	AZ	2499021621	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,131.41	\$2,131.41
Verizon Massachusetts (143001291)	The Montrose Foundation, Inc (17035605)	MA	2499030763	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$669.60	\$669.60
Vero Fiber Networks (143050324)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2499027508	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request	\$639,718.21	\$639,718.21
WAVEDIVISION HOLDINGS, LLC (143030836)	Northwest Regional Education Service District (17033523)	OR	2499033365	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$7,986.24	\$7,986.24

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Windstream Communications, LLC (143030766)	State Of Neb Dept Of Admin Services, Office Of The Cio (225870)	NE	2499048887	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The One-Time Quantity fo	\$29,541.57	\$29,541.57
X-act Technology Solutions, Inc (143037537)	Yuba City Unif School District (144687)	CA	2499042292	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item .004 was modified from Cabling to Conn	\$205,396.36	\$205,396.36
ZIPLY FIBER NORTHWEST, LLC (143004786)	Northwest Regional Education Service District (17033523)	OR	2499033352	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$41,064.00	\$41,064.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Thursday, February 06th, 2025 at 08:26 AM CST